
Auswertungsliste Taschenpistolenbewerb 2016

all over Snoopy

Rang NAME KL Stage 1 Miss Stage 2 Miss Zeit Gesamt

1 Schleifer Herbert Sen. 145 143 69,51 288,00

2 Herbeck Josef H 143 139 130,57 282,00

3 Erber Manfred H 144 135 86,37 279,00

4 Freinberger  Thomas H 148 131 118,49 279,00

5 Ahlborn Christian Sen. 140 133 95,27 273,00

6 Bauer Edi  Sen. 128 144 84,03 272,00

7 Wiesbauer Dietmar Sen. 135 134 74,91 269,00

8 Retzer Werner Sen. 134 133 80,76 267,00

9 Schmid Rudolf  Sen. 119 126 94,97 245,00

10 Grabner Robert H 123 118 90,94 241,00

11 Rabensteiner Heinz Sen. 71 88 158,1 159,00



Auswertungsliste Taschenpistolenbewerb 2016

Snoopy Herrn

Rang NAME KL Stage 1 Miss Stage 2 Miss Zeit Gesamt

1 Herbeck Josef H 143 139 130,57 282,00

2 Erber Manfred H 144 135 86,37 279,00

3 Freinberger  Thomas H 148 131 118,49 279,00

4 Grabner Robert H 123 118 90,94 241,00



Auswertungsliste Taschenpistolenbewerb 2016

Snoopy Herrn Sen.

Rang NAME KL Stage 1 Miss Stage 2 Miss Zeit Gesamt

1 Schleifer Herbert Sen. 145 143 69,51 288,00

2 Ahlborn Christian Sen. 140 133 95,27 273,00

3 Bauer Edi  Sen. 128 144 84,03 272,00

4 Wiesbauer Dietmar Sen. 135 134 74,91 269,00

5 Retzer Werner Sen. 134 133 80,76 267,00

6 Schmid Rudolf  Sen. 119 126 94,97 245,00

7 Rabensteiner Heinz Sen. 71 88 158,1 159,00



Auswertungsliste Taschenpistolenbewerb 2016

all over Pistole

Rang NAME KL Stage 1 Miss Stage 2 Miss Zeit Gesamt

1 Herbeck Josef H 149 152 106,99 301,00

2 Viehberger Ronald H 149 146 76,57 295,00

3 Erber Manfred H 148 146 74,99 294,00

4 Freinberger Thomas H 147 142 120,7 289,00

5 Swoboda Gernot H 140 149 121,97 289,00

6 Hameseder Franz Sen. 147 140 68,32 287,00

7 Retzer Werner Sen. 147 140 79,99 287,00

8 Brandl Peter H 144 142 86,62 286,00

9 Soucek Hermine D 145 140 95,92 285,00

10 Bauer Edi  Sen. 149 135 74,29 284,00

11 Ahlborn Christian Sen. 141 141 82,47 282,00

12 Grabner Robert H 144 136 70,17 280,00

13 Edelbauer Christoph H 150 127 60,94 277,00

14 Siebenhandl Mario H 132 144 69,66 276,00

15 Soucek Franz Sen. 133 142 70,9 275,00

16 Schleifer Herbert Sen. 138 132 80 270,00

17 Sollböck Rudolf H 124 146 125,76 270,00

18 Jankowetz Wolfgang Sen. 138 128 70,44 266,00

19 Brandstetter Wolfgang H 127 1 142 90,45 264,00

20 Haugensteiner Johann  Sen. 140 113 98,26 253,00

21 Wiesbauer Dietmar Sen. 116 132 65,34 248,00

22 Jankowetz Christian H 126 118 63,45 244,00

23 Zulehner Hermann  Sen. 104 97 65,36 201,00

24 Haeher Manfred H 102 95 60,11 197,00

25 Seltenheim Walter  Sen. 81 100 125,64 181,00

26 0,00



Auswertungsliste Taschenpistolenbewerb 2016

Pistole Herrn

Rang NAME KL Stage 1 Miss Stage 2 Miss Zeit Gesamt

1 Herbeck Josef H 149 152 106,99 301,00

2 Viehberger Ronald H 149 146 76,57 295,00

3 Erber Manfred H 148 146 74,99 294,00

4 Freinberger Thomas H 147 142 120,7 289,00

5 Swoboda Gernot H 140 149 121,97 289,00

6 Brandl Peter H 144 142 86,62 286,00

7 Grabner Robert H 144 136 70,17 280,00

8 Edelbauer Christoph H 150 127 60,94 277,00

9 Siebenhandl Mario H 132 144 69,66 276,00

10 Sollböck Rudolf H 124 146 125,76 270,00

11 Brandstetter Wolfgang H 127 1 142 90,45 264,00

12 Jankowetz Christian H 126 118 63,45 244,00

13 Haeher Manfred H 102 95 60,11 197,00



Auswertungsliste Taschenpistolenbewerb 2016

Pistole Herrn Sen.

Rang NAME KL Stage 1 Miss Stage 2 Miss Zeit Gesamt

1 Hameseder Franz Sen. 147 140 68,32 287,00

2 Retzer Werner Sen. 147 140 79,99 287,00

3 Bauer Edi  Sen. 149 135 74,29 284,00

4 Ahlborn Christian Sen. 141 141 82,47 282,00

5 Soucek Franz Sen. 133 142 70,9 275,00

6 Schleifer Herbert Sen. 138 132 80 270,00

7 Jankowetz Wolfgang Sen. 138 128 70,44 266,00

8 Haugensteiner Johann  Sen. 140 113 98,26 253,00

9 Wiesbauer Dietmar Sen. 116 132 65,34 248,00

10 Zulehner Hermann  Sen. 104 97 65,36 201,00

11 Seltenheim Walter  Sen. 81 100 125,64 181,00

12 0,00

13 0,00

14 0,00



Auswertungsliste Taschenpistolenbewerb 2016

Damen

Rang NAME KL Stage 1 Miss Stage 2 Miss Zeit Gesamt

1 Soucek Hermine D 145 140 95,92 285,00

2 0,00

3 0,00

4 0,00


